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000044767 Roof Replacement 19,049 06/23/2022

896 SFR 0 06/27/2008

715 DEMOLISH 25 04/21/2008

2024HX Base Yr

529 NE MARTIN LUTHER KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,864 102.1410 114.40 213,242 2009 2009 10 0 0 16.80 73.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1501

BAS 1,501 100 1,501 125,695

FGR 469 55 258 21,605

FOP 95 30 28 2,345

FSP 192 40 77 6,448

2,257 1,864 156,093

BAS= W3 FSP= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W47 S23 FGR= S27 E21 N20 W14 N7
W7$ E7 S7 E14 S5 E10 FOP= E19 N5 W19 S5$ N5 E19 N30$.

BAS

3
47

23

7

7

14

5

10

5

19

30

FSP 8

24

8

24

FGR

27

21

20

14

7

7

FOP
19

5

19

5

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

1,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-390.00 132.00 11,880.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.50 0.45 5,346


